.,"“H'\\

mlnnotex 421

Stoff und Bandwebereu

Sonderposten

S S

Farbkarte / carte de coloris / shade card

Nm 30/3 Schappeseide
soie schappe

silk schappe
100% SE WMeEeXAHR

- 100
101
401

& 402

1
= |

© Minnotex GmbH

Minnotex GmbH | Wangenstrasse 87 | CH-3360 Herzogenbuchsee | Tel. +41 62 961 10 20 | Fax +41 62 961 28 50 | www.minnotex.ch



